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Ticket No. Name
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Annie O'neill
James Sawle
Andrew Stickley
Martin Lock
Jason Sobey
Noah Collins
Adam Le Cornu
Ryan Cushion
Gavin Chisholm
Philip Jackson-woods
Jam Chow
Stephen Baker
James Spackman
Neil Swatheridge
Oliver Reid
Robbie Seath
Noah Collins
Andrew Roberts
Kendal Sparrow
Jordan Green
Andy Alexander
Ben Kilby
Bradley Salsi
Connor Rhodes
Miles Rankin
Jordan Bromfield
Randel Marshall
Mike Page
Gareth Hughes
Trey Royer
Michael Williams

James Stone

46
a7
48
49
51
55
58
59
60
63
64
65
67
68
70
71
72
74
76
77
78
80
81
82
85
86
88
89
90
92
94
95

Andrew Maccabe
Billy Cox
Liam Field
Sam Thompson
Zigmars Dauksts
Jacob Allen
Neil Swatheridge
Neil Swatheridge
Marcus Reynolds
Ethan Jones
James Goulbourne
Marcus Reynolds
Gareth Hughes
Nicky Thomas
Daniel Austin
Oliver Masters
Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi
Harrison Swan
Stephen Brannen
Phil Keane
Jordan Green
David Muggridge
Ryan Cushion
Michael Stone
Gheorghe Catalin Catana
Marcus Reynolds
Jordan Green
Estiann Redelinghuys
Ryan Cushion
Matt Bounds
Andrew Kingman

Kieran Maloney

96

98

99
100
101
103
104
106
107
109
111
113
114
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
143
144

Peter Mellor
Craig Mason
Martin Purnell
Daryl Hill
Nadia Halabi
Alex Adair
Andi Boulton
Nicholas Bagley
Zigmars Dauksts
Gareth Hughes
Adam Pospichal
Gavin Chisholm
Neil Swatheridge
Ben Kilby
Ferenc Kincses
Andy Alexander
Victor Stranutu
Jose Calhau
Neil Swatheridge
Gareth Tigue
Daniel Pradas Garrido
Matthew Oldale
Craig Mason
David Muggridge
Aaron Duce
Kurtis James
Anthony Marr
David Muggridge
Phil Keane
Andrew Maccabe
Charlie Alden
Zbigniew Chetnik

*Correct answer:

Nintendo. e« Total: 609

Draw: August 28, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

145 Scott Ross 208
146 Roberto Nobrega 209
147 Chris Rouse 211
148 Jacob Allen 212
149 Jordan Green 213
151 Gheorghe Catalin Catana 214
156 James Stone 215
157 Alec Montandon 216
166 Charles Einzig-pilling 217
167 Peter Mellor 219
168 Ashley Knight 220
169 Paul Cooke 223
170 Daniel Marks 224
173 Andrew Steele 225
174 Jordan Green 227
179 Trey Royer 228
181 Suzanne Butler 231
182 Kristian Higginson 232
183 Dean Caulton 234
184 James Goulbourne 235
185 Nathan Crooks 237
187 Jordan Bromfield 238
188 Kieren Fox 239
189 Miles Rankin 240
192 Alex Atkins 241
194 David Jones 242
195 Miles Rankin 243
198 Yagiz Uylas 244
199 Roberto Rebelo 247
200 Nicky Thomas 249
204 Rajan Bhasin 251
206 Daniel Pradas Garrido 252

Ticket No. Name

Jacob Allen
Steven Smith
Jordan Green

Thomasalangilla Gillam
Emma Hackney
Andrew Roberts

Sam Bunn

Bran Chambers
Andrew Snedden
Robbie Seath
Scott Ross
Matthew Oldale
Nicky Thomas
Christopher Ward
Matthew Graham
Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi
Daniel Wagstaff
Steven Smith
Daniel Pradas Garrido
Matthew Oldale
Michael Stone

Matt Bounds
Jordan Green
Dean Caulton

Kristian Higginson

Adam Purse

Ashley Knight
Neil Swatheridge

Aaron Hunt

Craig Mason
Will Ridler
Simon Hayward

253
256
257
261
264
265
266
267
268
270
272
273
274
278
279
280
281
282
285
287
288
291
292
294
296
297
299
300
305
307
309
310

Ticket No. Name

Matthew Groves
Daniel Dabrowski
Ferenc Kincses
Jonathan Nesbitt
Lee Brown
Conor Mcclean
Luke Kelly
Adam Williams
Peter Mellor
Chris Rouse
James Goulbourne
Jordan Green
Scott Ross
Neil Swatheridge
Robert Hawkes
Phil Wagner
Will Ridler
Matt Bounds
Jonathan Nehring
Kyle Kenworthy
Alex Adair
Chris Rouse
Colven Wilson
Michael Williams
Daniel Pradas Garrido
Patrik Freiwald
Miles Rankin
Dean O'connor
Zbigniew Chetnik
Jordan Green
Michael Briggs
Aidan Mccarthy

*Correct answer:

Nintendo. e« Total: 609 -«

Draw: August 28, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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314 Gareth Tigue 361
315 Jordan Green 362
316 Kristian Higginson 363
317 Neil Swatheridge 366
318 Andrew Roberts 368
319 Gheorghe Catalin Catana 371
320 Dean O'connor 372
321 Jack Roberts 374
323 Paul Veale 375
325 Kristian Higginson 376
326 Daniel Austin 377
327 Nicholas Bagley 379
328 Michael Williams 380
329 Kieren Fox 381
330 Thomasalangilla Gillam 382
331 Dean O'connor 385
332 Lee Kearney 387
336 Ben White 388
338 Michael Stone 392
339 Anthony Marr 395
341 Ferenc Kincses 396
344 Zigmars Dauksts 398
345 Reece Wreford 399
348 James Morrison 400
349 Jonathan Matischen 402
351 Michael Stone 403
352 Roberto Nobrega 404
353 Adam Pospichal 408
354 Roberto Nobrega 410
356 Andy Alexander 412
357 Ashley Nicholas 413
359 Zigmars Dauksts 416

Ticket No. Name

Randel Marshall
Jason Tasker
Neil Swatheridge
Neil Swatheridge
Ryan Laland
Kenneth Brown
Ethan Jones
David Wiggett
Jack Roberts
Matthew Groves
Robin Brown
Jack Stanford
Robert Hawkes
Rod Hanmer
Robin Brown
Michael Pennington
Daniel Austin
Gavin Newcombe
Nathan Crooks
James Goulbourne
Ashley Knight
Bradley Astle
Robin Brown
Daniel Pradas Garrido
Madalin Salcianu
Zbigniew Chetnik
Daniel Pradas Garrido
Mohamed Hadouka
Will Ridler
Daniel Wagstaff
Neil Swatheridge

Marcus Reynolds

419
420
423
424
425
426
428
429
430
432
433
435
437
441
442
443
444
446
448
451
452
453
455
457
458
459
460
462
464
465
466
467

Ticket No. Name

Kristian Higginson
Andrew Maccabe
Billy Cox
George Passmore
Patryk Mlodzinski
Lee Brown
Roberto Rebelo
Ethan Jones
Kendal Sparrow
James Stone
Wayne Nicholls
Miles Rankin
Adam Wood
Andrew Walker
David Pollock
Dean Caulton
Zigmars Dauksts
Roberto Rebelo
Ryan Cushion
Benjamin Cooper
Conor Mcclean
Phil Keane
Jordan Green
Thomasalangilla Gillam
Matthew Mcdonald
Neil Swatheridge
Kyle Mackinnon
Tim Dawes
Allan Walsh
David Muggridge
Mike Plowman
Mark Guy

*Correct answer:

Nintendo. e« Total: 609 -«

Draw: August 28, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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468 Pj Green 530
476 Daniel Pradas Garrido 531
481 Aaron Hunt 532
482 Mike Page 533
487 Anthony Marr 535
488 Christopher Moreland 536
489 Jordan Green 537
491 Craig Mason 538
493 Michelle Williams 540
495 Oliver Thompson 541
497 Zigmars Dauksts 542
500 Andy Alexander 543
502 Jonathan Nesbitt 546
503 Ashley Knight 549
504 David Smee 550
506 Jordan Green 552
507 Evaldas Sabaliauskas 553
510 Jack Coupe 554
511 Zigmars Dauksts 556
512 Scott Bryden 558
513 Conor Mcclean 559
514 Peter Mellor 561
517 Martin Purnell 562
518 Michael Williams 565
520 Zigmars Dauksts 566
521 Thomasalangilla Gillam 567
522 Andy Alexander 568
523 Billy Cox 571
524 Neil Swatheridge 574
525 Nicholas Bagley 575
528 Jordan Bromfield 577
529 Lee West 579

Ticket No. Name

Jason Tasker
Dean Caulton
Randel Marshall
Ryan Keating
Robin Brown
Matthew Oldale
Neil Swatheridge
Michelle Williams
Ashley Nicholas
Stephen Brannen
Jack Roberts
Kieran Green
Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi
Luka Repetto
Nicky Thomas
Andrew Maccabe
Daniel Wagstaff
Noah Collins
Mitso Manasiev
Martin Purnell
Jordan Bromfield
Jamie Neil
Andy Alexander
Trey Royer
Gareth Tigue
Scott Tiffin
Siobhan Maher
Patrik Freiwald
Ross Haben
Jacob Allen
James Stone

Miles Rankin

582
585
586
589
592
594
595
596
597
598
600
601
604
606
607
609
611
613
616
617
618
621
622
623
628
629
630
631
633
634
637
640

Ticket No. Name

Robin Brown
Ferenc Kincses
Matthew Mcdonald
Wojtek Parsley
Kristian Higginson
Michael Stone
Peter Fulbrook
Will Ridler
Alyn Mccall
Anthony Marr
Phil Wagner
Annie O'neill
Matthew Rothery
Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi
Rajan Bhasin
Ashley Knight
Ryan Cushion
Neil Swatheridge
Stephen Brannen
Will Mccabe
Jordan Green
Gavin Newcombe
Alex Adair
Steven Smith
Gareth Tigue
Kieren Fox
Ferenc Kincses
Andrew Roberts
Mariusz Martyszko
Anthony Bullough
Samuel Batchelor

Billy Dunlop

*Correct answer:

Nintendo. e« Total: 609 -«

Draw: August 28, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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641 Michael Briggs 693 Thomasalangilla Gillam 740 Ashley Nicholas
643 Patrik Freiwald 694 Roberto Rebelo 743 Adam Le Cornu
644 Daniel Pradas Garrido 695 Michael Briggs 744 Peter Fulbrook
646 Adam Purse 697 Jordan Green 746 Rajan Bhasin
647 Kristian Higginson 698 Mike Page 747 Matt Bounds
648 Mat Powell 699 Jordan Green 748 Steve Barron
651 lonut Ghita 701 Jordan Green 752 Eden Mccann
652 Phil Keane 705 Rajan Bhasin 753 Neil Swatheridge
653 Jordan Green 707 Jordan Green 754 Neil Swatheridge
654 Jethro Large 708 Gareth Tigue 757 Kieren Fox
655 Miles Rankin 709 Jordan Green 760 James Goulbourne
657 Emma Hackney 710 Lee Kearney 761 Conor Mcclean
662 Robert Bentley 711 Steven Smith 762 Jonathan Nehring
663 Roberto Nobrega 713 Daniel Wagstaff 763 Adam Butters
666 Lloyd Downing 714 Gheorghe Catalin Catana 764 Ben Kilby

667 Jacob Allen 717 Sam Thompson 765 Marcin Wiechowski
668 Ethan Jones 718 Ashley Knight 766 George Bradshaw
669 Roberto Nobrega 719 Sam Thompson 767 Adrian Brown
672 Andrew Maccabe 720 Ethan Jones 768 Ethan Jones
674 Miles Rankin 722 Mike Page 769 Eng Wei Chua
676 Neil Swatheridge 723 Kristian Higginson 771 Billy Cox

678 Gavin Newcombe 724 Mike Plowman 772 Randel Marshall
679 Samuel Batchelor 725 Tim Dawes 774 Mat Powell
680 Katherine O'neill 726 Mark Guy 777 Neil Swatheridge
681 Tibor Kajos 727 Kieren Fox 778 Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi
683 Mike Page 729 Neil Swatheridge 781 Jonathan Matischen
684 Jordan Bromfield 732 Billy Cox 782 Jordan Green
685 Mat Powell 734 Ethan Jones 783 Billy Cox

688 Steven Smith 735 James Boswell 785 Paul Huddart
689 Blake Smith 736 Neil Swatheridge 789 Jonathan Matischen
690 Stuart Vaughan 737 Adam Le Cornu 790 Mat Powell
692 Randel Marshall 739 Anthony Marr 793 Michael Briggs

*Correct answer: Nintendo. ¢ Total: 609 < Draw: August 28, 2023 7:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 7
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794
795
796
800
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
817
818
823
825
826
827
828
833
835
836
837
838
839
840
845
847

Zbigniew Chetnik
Mat Powell
Neil Swatheridge
Marcus Reynolds
Adam Pospichal
Gavin Chisholm
Billy Cox
Conor Mcclean
Emma Hackney
Lee Brown
Matthew Mcdonald
Adam Wood
Artjoms Sivickis
Jordan Green
Gareth Hughes
Gavin Chisholm
Daniel Henning
Lee Brown
Ben Kilby
Chris Heggie
Stuart Vaughan
David Muggridge
Daniel Pradas Garrido
Nathan Crooks
Daniel Austin
Jack Roberts
Andy Alexander
Jethro Large
David Smee
Marcus Reynolds
Nicky Thomas
Jordan Green

849
850
852
853
854
855
857
858
859
860
861
865
868
869
870
872
874
875
876
878
879
885
886
887
888
892
895
897
898
900
901
903

Ticket No. Name

Jacob Allen
Ashley Knight
Tom O'farrell

Alex Adair

Lee Brown

Jordan Green
Gavin Chisholm
Daniel Austin
Michael Young
George Passmore
Nathan Crooks

Phil Keane

Jack Roberts
Charles Einzig-pilling
Billy Cox
Zigmars Dauksts
Ben Kilby
Marcus Reynolds
Nathan Crooks
Michael Stone
Cameron Stephens
Neil Swatheridge
Ashley Knight
Jonathan Matischen
Noah Collins
Roberto Rebelo
Conor Mcclean
Marcus Reynolds
Jonathan Matischen
Simon Hayward
Gavin Newcombe

Michael Williams

905
906
908
909
911
912
916
919
920
921
922
924
926
927
928
930
931
934
935
936
937
939
940
941
942
944
945
947
948
950
951
954
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Ticket No. Name

Andrew Roberts
George Bradshaw
Daniel Pradas Garrido
Andy Alexander
Marcus Head
Andy Alexander
Nicholas Bagley
Scott Ross
Richard Haines
Christopher Cooper
Alex Adair
Craig Mason
Billy Cox
Miles Rankin
Tim Dawes
Kristian Higginson
Rajan Bhasin
Wojtek Parsley
Kai Edwards
Andrew Stickley
James Stone
Zigmars Dauksts
Marcus Reynolds
Ethan Jones
Michael O'neill
Michael Blanthorn
Jordan Green
Zbigniew Chetnik
Neil Swatheridge
Sam Thompson
Matthew Mcdonald

Adam Devine

*Correct answer:

Nintendo. e« Total: 609 -«

Draw: August 28, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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956
959
960
961
963
965
967
969
970
971
972
973
975
976
978
979
980
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
990
991
992
993
994
995
997
998

Dean Caulton
Conor Mcclean
Billy Cox
Daniel Wagstaff
Will Ridler
Kristian Higginson
Sebastian Zajac
Daniel Lowe
Matthew Mcdonald
Gheorghe Catalin Catana
Matthew Oldale
Philip Jackson-woods
Adrian Kritzinger
Alpar-jozsef Balo
Gavin Newcombe
Neil Swatheridge
Ethan Jones
Marcin Krol
Kieren Fox
Nicholas Bagley
Andy Alexander
Miles Rankin
Gareth Hughes
Styles Simon
Ethan Jones
Bran Chambers
Peter Mellor
Marcus Reynolds
Noah Collins
Sean Macur
Christopher Hodge

Scott Ross

1000

Sam Thompson

*Correct answer:

Nintendo. e« Total: 609 -«

Draw: August 28, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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